
Computrace Price List
Manufacturer Part Number

CTAT-G-12
CTAT-G-24
CTAT-G-36
CTAT-G-48

CTC-G-STCN-60
CTTR-9999-12
CTTR-9999-24

CTTR-G-STCN-24
DDSCLBPRM36G
DDSCLBPRO36G
DDSCLBSTD36G

DDSPRME-GD-ED-12
DDSPRME-GD-ED-24
DDSPRME-GD-ED-36
DDSPRME-GD-ED-48
DDSPRME-GD-ED-60
DDSPRME-42-GI71X
DDSPRM-GD-V1-12
DDSPRM-GD-V1-24
DDSPRM-GD-V1-36
DDSPRM-GD-V1-48
DDSPRM-GD-V1-60
DDSPRM-GD-V2-12
DDSPRM-GD-V2-24
DDSPRM-GD-V2-36
DDSPRM-GD-V2-48
DDSPRM-GD-V2-60
DDSPRM-GD-V3-12
DDSPRM-GD-V3-24
DDSPRM-GD-V3-36
DDSPRM-GD-V3-48
DDSPRM-GD-V3-60
DDSPRM-GD-V4-12
DDSPRM-GD-V4-24
DDSPRM-GD-V4-36
DDSPRM-GD-V4-48
DDSPRM-GD-V4-60
DDSPRM-GD-V5-12
DDSPRM-GD-V5-24
DDSPRM-GD-V5-36
DDSPRM-GD-V5-48
DDSPRM-GD-V5-60



DDSPROE-GD-ED-12
DDSPROE-GD-ED-24
DDSPROE-GD-ED-36
DDSPROE-GD-ED-48
DDSPROE-GD-ED-60
DDSPRO-GD-V1-12
DDSPRO-GD-V1-24
DDSPRO-GD-V1-36
DDSPRO-GD-V1-48
DDSPRO-GD-V1-60
DDSPRO-GD-V2-12
DDSPRO-GD-V2-24
DDSPRO-GD-V2-36
DDSPRO-GD-V2-48
DDSPRO-GD-V2-60
DDSPRO-GD-V3-12
DDSPRO-GD-V3-24
DDSPRO-GD-V3-36
DDSPRO-GD-V3-48
DDSPRO-GD-V3-60
DDSPRO-GD-V4-12
DDSPRO-GD-V4-24
DDSPRO-GD-V4-36
DDSPRO-GD-V4-48
DDSPRO-GD-V4-60
DDSPRO-GD-V5-12
DDSPRO-GD-V5-24
DDSPRO-GD-V5-36
DDSPRO-GD-V5-48
DDSPRO-GD-V5-60

DDSSTE-GD-EDU-12
DDSSTE-GD-EDU-24
DDSSTE-GD-EDU-36
DDSSTE-GD-EDU-48
DDSSTE-GD-EDU-60

DDSST-GD-V1-12
DDSST-GD-V1-24
DDSST-GD-V1-36
DDSST-GD-V1-48
DDSST-GD-V1-60
DDSST-GD-V2-12
DDSST-GD-V2-24
DDSST-GD-V2-36
DDSST-GD-V2-48
DDSST-GD-V2-60



DDSST-GD-V3-12
DDSST-GD-V3-24
DDSST-GD-V3-36
DDSST-GD-V3-48
DDSST-GD-V3-60
DDSST-GD-V4-12
DDSST-GD-V4-24
DDSST-GD-V4-36
DDSST-GD-V4-48
DDSST-GD-V4-60
DDSST-GD-V5-12
DDSST-GD-V5-24
DDSST-GD-V5-36
DDSST-GD-V5-48
DDSST-GD-V5-60

DLP-GDWMC-MTC-24
DLP-GD-WMC-MTNC

EDDADDON12G
EDDADDON24G
EDDADDON36G
EDDADDON48G
LJP-D-SCI-FC-36

LJP-GD-SIT-RC-36
LJP-GD-SIT-RC-48
LJP-GD-SLP-FC-12
LJP-GD-SLP-FC-36
LJP-GD-SLP-FC-48
LJPM-D-SLP-FC-48

LJPM-GD-SLP-FC-12
LJPM-GD-SLP-FC-36
LJPM-GD-SLPFC-48
LJP-RE-P5-MAC-12
LJP-RE-P5-MAC-36
LJP-RE-P5-WIN-12
LJP-RE-P5-WIN-24
LJP-RE-P5-WIN-36
LJS-GD-SLP-FC-12
LJS-GD-SLP-FC-36
LJS-GD-SLP-FC-48
LJS-RE-P5-WIN-12
LJS-RE-P5-WIN-36

MDDSPRM-GD-ED-12
MDDSPRM-GD-ED-24
MDDSPRM-GD-ED-36
MDDSPRM-GD-ED-48



MDDSPRM-GD-ED-60
MDDSST-GD-EDU-12
MDDSST-GD-EDU-24
MDDSST-GD-EDU-36
MDDSST-GD-EDU-48
MDDSST-GD-EDU-60

MTMPRMC-GD-12
MTMPRMC-GD-24
MTMPRMC-GD-36
MTMPRMC-GD-48
MTMPRMC-GD-60
MTMSTC-GD-12

MTMSTC-GD-24

MTMSTC-GD-36

MTMSTC-GD-48

MTMSTC-GD-60

PSAMP12G
PSCONS03G
PSCUST03G
PS-D-SAFE
PSESM12G
PS-F-DDS

PS-GD-AHII-12

PS-GD-DDS
PS-GD-KS-UGA
PS-GD-KS-UL
PS-GD-SAFE
PSIMPL03G
PSINV12G
PSPOV03G
PSRICO03G
PSSECF03G
PSTAM12G



Description
COMPUTRACEPLUS/ABSOLUTETRACK BUNDLE
COMPUTRACEPLUS/ABSOLUTETRACK BUNDLE
COMPUTRACEPLUS/ABSOLUTETRACK BUNDLE
COMPUTRACEPLUS/ABSOLUTETRACK BUNDLE

COMPUTRACE COMPLETE-5 YEAR
COMPUTRACEPLUS, 12 MONTHS, 2500 TO 9999 VOLUME
COMPUTRACEPLUS, 24 MONTHS, 2500 TO 9999 VOLUME

COMPUTRACE PLUS-2 YEAR
DDS FOR WINDOWS CLOUDBOOKS PREMIUM

DDS FOR WINDOWS CLOUDBOOKS PROFESSIONAL
DDS FOR WINDOWS CLOUDBOOKS STANDARD

ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM FOR SLED

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME

ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 12 MONTH TERM - 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 24 MONTH TERM - 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 36 MONTH TERM - 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 48 MONTH TERM - 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 60 MONTH TERM - 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME

ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 12 MONTH TERM - 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 24 MONTH TERM - 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 36 MONTH TERM - 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 48 MONTH TERM - 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
ABSOLUTE DDS PREMIUM - 60 MONTH TERM - 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
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ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL FOR SLED - 12 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL FOR SLED - 24 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL FOR SLED - 36 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL FOR SLED - 48 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL FOR SLED - 60 MONTH TERM
12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS PROFESSIONAL 100000+ UNIT VOLUME

ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD-12 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD - 24 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD - 36 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD - 48 MONTH TERM
ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD - 60 MONTH TERM

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 1-2499 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 2500-9999 UNIT VOLUME



12MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 10000-49999 UNIT VOLUME
12MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 50000-99999 UNIT VOLUME

12MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
24MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
36MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
48MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 100000+ UNIT VOLUME
60MO ABSOLUTE DDS STANDARD 100000+ UNIT VOLUME

R 24 MONTH DLP MAINTENANCE SKU
12 MONTH DLP MAINTENANCE SKU

EDD ADD-ON TO DDS - 12M
EDD ADD-ON TO DDS - 24M
EDD ADD-ON TO DDS - 36M
EDD ADD-ON TO DDS - 48M

ACAD 3YR LOJACK STUDENT THEFT RECOVERY FOR STUDENT 25UNIT MIN REQ
COMPUTRACE LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS STUDENT EDITION 3 YR
COMPUTRACE LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS STUDENT EDITION 4YR

1YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & THEFT RECOVERY SERVICE FOR LAPTOPS
LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS PREMIUM UCI 3YR-RES

4YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & THEFT RECOVERY SERVICE FOR LAPTOPS
LOJACK FOR MOBILE DEVICES PREMIUM UCI 4Y

1YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & RECOVERY SVC FOR MOBILE DEVICES
LOJACK FOR MOBILE PREMIUM UCI 3YR-RES

4YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & RECOVERY SVC FOR MOBILE DEVICES
LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS PREM 1 YR MAC
LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS PREM 3 YR MAC

LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS PREM 1 YR
2 YEAR PREMIUM

LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS PREMIUM 3 YR
1YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & THEFT RECOVERY SERVICE FOR LAPTOPS

LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS STANDARD UCI 3YR-RES
4YR TRACKING THEFT DETERRENCE & THEFT RECOVERY SERVICE FOR LAPTOPS

LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS STD 1 YR
LOJACK FOR LAPTOPS STD 3 YR

ACAD 12MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE PREMIUM FOR FOR NORTH AMERICA ONLY
ACAD 24MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE PREMIUM FOR FOR NORTH AMERICA ONLY
ACAD 36MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE PREMIUM FOR FOR NORTH AMERICA ONLY
ACAD 48MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE PREMIUM FOR FOR NORTH AMERICA ONLY



ACAD 60MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE PREMIUM FOR FOR NORTH AMERICA ONLY
ACAD 12MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE STANDARD
ACAD 24MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE STANDARD
ACAD 36MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE STANDARD
ACAD 48MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE STANDARD
ACAD 60MO ABSOLUTE DDS MOBILE STANDARD

ACAD 12MO ABSOLUTE MTM PREMIUM FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN ONLY
ACAD 24MO ABSOLUTE MTM PREMIUM FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN ONLY
ACAD 36MO ABSOLUTE MTM PREMIUM FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN ONLY
ACAD 48MO ABSOLUTE MTM PREMIUM FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN ONLY
ACAD 60MO ABSOLUTE MTM PREMIUM FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN ONLY

ACAD 12MO ABSOLUTE MTM STANDARD FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN
ONLY

ACAD 24MO ABSOLUTE MTM STANDARD FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN
ONLY

ACAD 36MO ABSOLUTE MTM STANDARD FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN
ONLY

ACAD 48MO ABSOLUTE MTM STANDARD FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN
ONLY

ACAD 60MO ABSOLUTE MTM STANDARD FOR CHROMEBOOKS FOR N AMERICAN
ONLY

ABSOLUTE ASSET MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
ABSOLUTE CONSULTING

ABSOLUTE CUSTOMIZATION
ABSOLUTE SAFE SCHOOLS PROFESSIONAL SERVI

ABSOLUTE ENDPOINT SECURITY MONITORING
ABSOLUTE DDS PROF SERVICES

MANDATORY ANNUAL MAINTENANCE PACKAGE FOR ABSOLUTE MANAGE ADVANCED
HARDWARE INDEPENDENT IMAGING SOLUTION. INCLUDES UP TO 10 HOURS PER

YEAR OF ENGLISH LANGUAGE R
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR DDS

15HR PROJECT REMOTE DELIVERY F/ NEW CUSTOMERS W/ LESS THAN 1000LICS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ABSOLUTE MANAGE KICK START ULTRA-LITE PACKAGE

SAFE SCHOOLS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ABSOLUTE IMPLEMENTATION
ABSOLUTE INVESTIGATIONS
ABSOLUTE PROOF OF VALUE

ABSOLUTE RISK AND COMPLIANCE
ABSOLUTE SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS

ABSOLUTE TECHNICAL ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT



 Price
$52.95
$95.95

$128.95
$158.95
$162.95
$37.95
$50.81
$65.95
$38.00
$30.00
$14.00
$45.95
$82.95

$110.95
$136.95
$162.95
$125.25
$52.95
$95.95

$128.95
$158.95
$188.95
$48.95
$88.95

$119.95
$147.95
$175.95
$45.95
$82.95

$110.95
$136.95
$162.95
$43.13
$77.35

$102.63
$126.77
$150.91
$40.49
$72.14
$94.93

$117.34
$139.76
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$29.95
$52.95
$68.95
$86.95

$103.95
$34.95
$61.95
$79.95
$99.95

$119.95
$31.95
$55.95
$71.95
$89.95

$107.95
$29.95
$52.95
$68.95
$86.95

$103.95
$28.08
$50.11
$66.08
$84.05

$100.10
$26.32
$47.42
$63.32
$81.95
$96.39
$16.95
$31.95
$43.95
$53.95
$63.95
$34.95
$61.95
$74.95
$99.95

$119.95
$31.95
$55.95
$71.95
$89.95

$107.95



$29.95
$52.95
$68.95
$86.95

$103.95
$28.08
$50.11
$66.08
$84.05

$100.10
$26.32
$47.42
$63.32
$81.95
$96.39

$15,000.00
$15,000.00

$13.95
$26.95
$37.95
$47.95

$109.99
$109.99
$129.99
$33.95
$60.00
$69.00
$69.00
$21.00
$60.00
$69.00
$59.99

$109.99
$69.99
$89.99

$109.99
$20.00
$47.88
$65.22
$39.99
$89.99
$41.95
$63.95
$82.95

$104.95



$124.95
$25.95
$36.95
$48.95
$61.95
$73.95
$8.95

$13.95
$17.95
$22.95
$26.95
$6.95

$9.95

$12.95

$16.95

$20.95

$350.97
350..97

$350.97
$690.00
$350.97
$690.00

$2,500.00

$690.00
$6,000.00
$8,000.00
$690.00
$350.97
$350.97
$350.97
$350.97
$350.97
$350.97


